6.1.1
6.1.2
6.2

7.1

10

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6
10.7

11
12

STIRLING
Village of Stirling
November 6, 2024 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order
Adoption of Agenda
Recognition

Delegations
Stirling Seniors Club
Brennan Lightfoot

Minutes

Adoption of Organizational Minutes — October 16, 2024
Adoption of Minutes — October 16, 2024

Business Arising from the Minutes

Motion Tracker

Financial ltems

Accounts Payable - #20240978 - #20240987, #132 - #148
Accounts Payable - #20240983

Accounts Payable - #135

Budget Report

Items for Discussion
Recreation Survey Report

CAO Report
Council Committee Meeting Reports

Correspondence and Items for Information

Family & Community Support Services (FCSS)

Oldman River Regional Services Commission (ORRSC)
Ridge Country Housing

Rural Municipalities of Alberta (RMA)

Royal Canadian Legion

AB Munis

Mayors & Reeves

Council Highlights

Adjournment



