

Village of Stirling November 6, 2024 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order
2	Adoption of Agenda
3	Recognition
4 4.1 4.2	Delegations Stirling Seniors Club Brennan Lightfoot
5 5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4	Minutes Adoption of Organizational Minutes – October 16, 2024 Adoption of Minutes – October 16, 2024 Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker
6 6.1 6.1.1 6.1.2 6.2	Financial Items Accounts Payable - #20240978 - #20240987, #132 - #148 Accounts Payable - #20240983 Accounts Payable - #135 Budget Report
7 7.1	Items for Discussion Recreation Survey Report
8	CAO Report
9	Council Committee Meeting Reports
10 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.6 10.7	Correspondence and Items for Information Family & Community Support Services (FCSS) Oldman River Regional Services Commission (ORRSC) Ridge Country Housing Rural Municipalities of Alberta (RMA) Royal Canadian Legion AB Munis Mayors & Reeves
11	Council Highlights
12	Adjournment